tel: 510-456-7800 www.diamondsystems.com techinfo@diamondsystems.comDIGITAL I/O
5 OR 10 COUNTER / TIMERS, 9513 CHIP, 16 DIGITAL I/O
◆ 5 or 10 16-bit counter/timers
◆ 9513 chip provides extensive counting,
gating, and timing functions
◆ Frequency and period measurement
◆ PWM signal generation
◆ Maximum input frequency:

9513
QUARTZ-MM BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING GUIDE
QMM-5 5 ctr/timers, 16 digital I/O, 0-70°C
QMM-5-XT 5 ctr/timers, 16 digital I/O, -40 to +85°C
QMM-10 10 ctr/timers, 16 digital I/O, 0-70°C
QMM-10-XT 10 ctr/timers, 16 digital I/O, -40 to +85°C
For cables and accessories, see pages 46-47.
I / O HEADER
IN 1
GATE 1
OUT 1
IN 3
GATE 3
OUT 3
IN 5
GATE 5
IN 6
GATE 6
OUT 6
IN 8
GATE 8
OUT 8
IN 10
GATE 10
DOUT 7
DOUT 6
DOUT 5
DOUT 4
DOUT 3
DOUT 2
DOUT 1
DOUT 0
+5
IN 2
GATE 2
OUT 2
IN 4
GATE 4
OUT 4
OUT 5
FOUT
IN 7
GATE 7
OUT 7
IN 9
GATE 9
OUT 9
OUT 10
INTERRUPT
DIN 7
DIN 6
DIN 5
DIN 4
DIN 3
DIN 2
DIN 1
DIN 0
DIGITAL GND
1
3